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NECCC Black & White Print Circuit Schedule – 2019 
 

 
PARTICIPATING CLUB REPRESENTATIVE 
Monday, November 12, 2018 
MANCHESTER C.C. Joe Drapeau 7 Edward Circle Bedford, NH 03110 

H(603)801-1043 ridgrunner2001@yahoo.com 
 
 Thursday, December 20, 2018 

MONADNOCK C.C. Lynn Forsyth 175 Russell Sta. Rd. Greenfield, NH 03047 
H(603)547-5806 monadnockcc@gmail.com 

 
Monday, January 14, 2019 
BRATTLEBORO C.C. Roger Turner 668 Quarry Road Dummerston, VT 05301 

H(802)257-5608 turood802@gmail.com 
 

Tuesday, February 6, 2019 
QUIET CORNER C.C. Dave Westlake 587 Storrs Road Mansfield Center, CT 

06250 H(860)965-0288 dwestlake@charter.net 
 
Wednesday, March 20, 2019 
NASHOBA VALLEY P.C. Dianne Carey 22 NATALIE Road Chelmsford, MA 01824 

H(978)256-4937; C(978)835-0688 dianne.carey@comcast.net 
 

Thursday, April 11, 2019 
GREATER LYNN P.A. Larry Dunn 145 Stetson Ave. Swampscott, MA 01907 

H(781)592-9096; C(781)775-4694 ldunnvt@gmail.com 
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NECCC Color Print Circuit Schedule – 2019 
 

 
PARTICIPATING CLUB REPRESENTATIVE 
 
Thursday, January 17, 2019 
MONADNOCK C.C. Lynn Forsyth 175 Russell Sta. Rd. Greenfield, NH 03047 

H(603)547-5806 monadnockcc@gmail.com 
 

Monday, February 11, 2019 
BRATTLEBORO C.C. Roger Turner 668 Quarry Road Dummerston, VT 05301 

H(802)257-5608 turood802@gmail.com 
 
Thursday, March 14, 2019 
GREATER LYNN P.A. Larry Dunn 145 Stetson Ave. Swampscott, MA 01907 

H(781)592-9096; C(781)775-4694 ldunnvt@gmail.com 
 
Monday, April 8, 2019 
MANCHESTER C.C. Joe Drapeau 7 Edward Circle Bedford, NH 03110 

H(603)801-1043 ridgrunner2001@yahoo.com 
 
 
Tuesday, May 7, 2019 
QUIET CORNER C.C. Dave Westlake 587 Storrs Road Mansfield Center, 

CT 06250 H(860)965-0288 dwestlake@charter.net 
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